
Jewelnidhi’s
Vendi VaibhavamVendi Vaibhavam



Soulful Silver Necklace sets
45g 40g

35g 50g



Victorian Silver Sets

127g

181g

22g45g

63g

67g



Victorian Silver Jewellery
Earrings & Pendants

35g

76g

38g 63g

57g

61g



Antique Silver

Handbags

392g

416g

364g

1157g

752g

300g

200g

Lakshmi and Vishnu SilverAvatarlu



Ammavari roopu for Vrathams



Silver Essentials

15g 13.11g 8g 3g

8g

5g

3g

2g

21g 15g 11g 8g

82g 63g 54g



Silver Earrnings

!2 grams4 grams

6 grams
6 grams

8 grams6 grams



Silver
wedding

Kamaniyalu

120g 180g

160g 185g

165g 165g



Simple chains with Victorian jewellery touch



SILVER BARS/COINS IN 10 GRAMSSILVER BARS/COINS IN 10 GRAMS

SILVER BARS/COINS IN 20 GRAMSSILVER BARS/COINS IN 20 GRAMS



We do Silver plate engraving as well

All in one marriage Silver set1000g 2292g



ProprietorProprietor
K V Sathyanarayana

+ 91- 9848869004 /9111222818

Jewelnidhi

Do follow our instagram page here!

WWW.JEWELNIDHI.COMWWW.JEWELNIDHI.COM

Loved a Design?
Call/dm us now!

GOVT. APPROVED GOLD & DIAMOND VALUER

TTD - J.T.A.C - Member


